|

7/ “““\\\ A ECO" SEARCH

% // RESEARCH IN AGRICULTURAL & APPLIED ECONOMICS

The World’s Largest Open Access Agricultural & Applied Economics Digital Library

This document is discoverable and free to researchers across the
globe due to the work of AgEcon Search.

Help ensure our sustainability.

Give to AgEcon Search

AgEcon Search
http://ageconsearch.umn.edu
aesearch@umn.edu

Papers downloaded from AgEcon Search may be used for non-commercial purposes and personal study only.
No other use, including posting to another Internet site, is permitted without permission from the copyright
owner (not AgEcon Search), or as allowed under the provisions of Fair Use, U.S. Copyright Act, Title 17 U.S.C.


https://makingagift.umn.edu/give/yourgift.html?&cart=2313
https://makingagift.umn.edu/give/yourgift.html?&cart=2313
https://makingagift.umn.edu/give/yourgift.html?&cart=2313
http://ageconsearch.umn.edu/
mailto:aesearch@umn.edu

Review of Marketing and

Agricultural Economics

Volume 51 Number 2

August 1983

Articles and Notes

Producers’ Price Expectations and the Size of the Welfare Gains from Price
Stabilisation

Pasquale L. Scandizzo, Peter B. R. Hazell and Jock R. Anderson

Changes in Rural Land Use and Part-time Farming, Central Victoria,
1974 to 1978

I. R. Wills

The Demand for Wine and Beer
D. Tsolakis, P. Riethmuller, G. Watts

Taxation and Consumption of Wine

D. Tsolakis

Determining Consumer Requirements for Lamb Loin Chops—a Preliminary
Study

L. P. Thatcher and R. C. Couchman

Forum

Some Economic Implications of Minimum Pricing: The Case of Wine
Grapes in Australia: { Comment

Julian M. Alston and Vincent H. Smith

Book Reviews

Research Bulletins

G 23543L—1

93

109

131

155

167

179

187

193

89

-



